|
S

LR AT (S

=
= [emw] g2
& \(Q] &
g2 o
g
S
« = =
S N _E =
E R WS
=
i 2w ilE [ le e

PROVERDBY
#

TRRE

108 NO,

(HEIHAH)
CAPTION OF DRAWING

KM0407260 KNAPSACK POWER SPRAYER (2)




NO. REF PHOTO DESCRIPTION Qry
1 LID 1
2 LID 1
3 LID 1
4 | kMohoda6oT -4 SEALING WASHER 1
5 |i<Moyrtabor-5 |FILTER ASSM 1
8 |icr vio 42 607~ 6 |CHEMICAL TANK ASSM 1
7 | MuboreeeT—~ 7~ |BANDS ASSM 2
8 SCREW ASSM M6 X 12 1
9 |WHO4YY Fgo T - SUP|BACK MAT 1
10 SCREW ASSM M5 X 12 5
11 WASHER 2
12 | kMoot 607 -1 |FILTERASSM 1
13 | 1wy ohotaboT- 13 |JOINT 1
14 LID wwr 2
15 |ith 040 FLECT[E|RING 1
16 HOSE @10 X 1.5 X 180 1
17 |k o4ot2h07 - |FILTER ASSM 1
18 ~14|RING 1
19 HOSE @8 X 1.5 X 75 1
20 LEFT FRAME 1
21 SCREW ASSM M5 X 30 1
22 SCREW ASSM M5 X 10 1
23 BOLT AM6 X 12 10
24 | k4 oy 72607-2y |THROTTLE 1
25 SWITCH SUPPORT 1
26 SWITCH SEAT 1
27 SWITCH 1

3 Wi"ésfwz‘i

3wz -hF1-4

AW Z=Yotelied
3w - 4. h b1

3wZ -4 42



28 | i cynpa o g |[SWITCH COVER 1
29 | jo oo qa 6o - 24 |STOP SWITCH 1
30 WASHER 8 1
31 NUT M8 1
32 RING 2
33 FIXING PLATE 2
34 » | GROUND CONTACT 1
35 SCREW ASSM M6 X 35 4
36 NUT M6 ' 4
37 NUT M6 3
38 PLATE 1
39 |ikHoyotabo 735 |RUBBER MOUNT 3
40 O-WASHER 5 X 1.8 1
41 SUPPORT PLATE 1
42 NUT M6 1
43 FRAME 1
44 ¢|FRAME 2
45 "ITANK 1
46 FRAME 1
47 INLET 1
48 INLET SUPPORT 1
49 LD (cur) 1
=49
50 BOLT ASSM M6 X 20 2
51 FUEL TANK PACK 2
52 « |RUBBER MOUNT 2
53 OIL TUBE @3 X 1.5 X 500 1
54 RUBBER PLUG 1
55 | K¥ ohotaboT- 55 |FILTER 1
56 RIGHT FRAME 1
57 |k ovstz607-c3 |RUBBER FRAME 1

N,

1€ 3k F.\‘?\#\;e/ AL,



58 WASHER

59 » |HANDLE

60 |wrjoyoizbe i~ 6o [VALVE

61 |krourtebnT - 44 |SPRAYING ROD
62 |k oo F2he -6 |NOZZLE

63 SPRAY ROD

64

FILTER BOWL

65

~ |SEALING RING

66

SPRAYING PLATE

67

KHovo1260 T

SPRAYING LID

68

WIRE BAND

69

WASHER 6




N4V 40 NOTLYD

OB
T
By H
ON 807
¥ 8T
N
0N aav
B
Jid g
TG012A00d
E 4
ONTED
CERERTNIN]
¥ &
IR0
2] i
ENDTSE
X %
ﬂsw
I
TIIL
£ [
NV
" % B
09CLOYOINA
XTI 108
W 2 T

AN

INIONI INITOSYD €T (E)UIAVHEIS YIMOd HOVSAVNI 09CLOVONDA

lesgalo

AT IR E

/Y
TV




NO.| PARTNO. REFPHOTO  |DESCRIPTION QTY
1 |1E34F12 SCREW 1
2 E3F14 AIR FILTER OUT COVER 1
3 |1E34F.1-1 AIR FILTER SPONGE 1
4 |cBoo744 SCREWMS X 55 2
5 [1E34F1.1 ARFILTERINSDEOOVER | 1
6 |GeBts SCREWST4 2X12-FH 1
7 |1E34F13 CHOKE 1
8 |1E3F12 CHOKE HANDLE 1
o |1E34F13 CARBURETCR 1
10 [1E34F-1 GASKET 1
_
1 |caoor44 SCREWM5 X20 6
12 |1E34F4 INLET MAINFOLD 1
13 |[1E34F2 CYLINDER WASHER 1
4 |GEi1o ANNUL B3X 10 4
,{
15 699074.4 SCREWM4 X 16 9
16 |1E3475 FANOOVER 1
17 |[1E34F-12 CLUTCH STEPSCREW 2
| 18 [1E34r13 VWASHER 2
19 [1E34F.A01 CLUTCH SHOE COVP, 2
20 |1E34F11 WASHER 2
21 [1E34F.10-1 CLUTOH SPRING 1
2 |GE171 NUT MB X 1 1
23 |cRort WASHER 8 1
24 [1E34F51 STOP OORD COMP, 1




25 |1E34F5-1 PRIMARY CORD GROMMET | 1
26 |GB9O744 MAGNETO STATOR 1
26A |1E34F.5-2 MAGNETO ROTOR 1
27 |GB9074.4 SCREW M5 X 25 4
28 [1E34F.7-1 FRONT HALF CRANK CASE | 1
29 [1E34F 4 GUIDE PLATE. 1
30 |1E34F7-2 CRANK CASE GASKET 1
31 |1E36F.2 OIL SEAL | 2
32 |cB2rs BALL BEARING 6001/P5 2
33 |[1E40FP-3Z.3-1 KEY 1
34 |[1E34F6.1 CRANK SHAFT COMP. 1
3 [1E34F73 REAR HALF CRANK CASE 1
36 |1E34F8.1 STARTER PULLEY ASSY 1
37 |[1E34F.8-2 STARTER PAWL SPRING 1
38 |1E34F.8-1 STARTER PAWL 1
39 |GBOO74.6 SCREW M5 X 10 1
40 |1E34F.11-1 RECOIL SPRING 1
41 [1E34F.11-2 STARTER ROPE REEL 1
42 [1E34F.11G.1 RECOIL STARTER BODY 1
43 [E34F.A1.441 ROPE GUIDE 1
44 |1E34F.113 ROPE 1
45 |1E36F.1-1 STARTER HANDLE 1
46 |1E36F.15 GASKET 1
47 |GBo074.4 SCREW MS5 X 14 1
48 |1E34F-6 COVER 1
49 [1E34F3 COVER 1
50 |GB9074.4 SCREW M4 X 12 1
51 [1E34F.52 PLUG CAP 1
52 |1E40F-3A8-2 CLICK SPRING 1
53 [1E34F.5-3 PLUG COVER 1
54 |RCJBY(CHAMPION) SPARK PLUG 1
55 |GB70 SCREW M5 X 20 4
56 |GB93 WASHER 5 4




57 |cBs4s WASHER 5 4
58 |1E34F3 GASKET 1
59 [1E34F2 MUFFLER COMP. 1
60 [1E34F-14 BOLT 2
61 |GBo6 WASHER 5 2
62 |cBs187 NUT M5 2
63 |1E34F8 CYLINDER r
64 |1E34F0 CYLINDER WASHER 1
65 |1E34F65 PISTON RING 2
66 |1E34F.66 PISTON 1
67 |E34F6-1 STOP RING 2
68 |1E34F6-3 PISTON PIN 1
69 |1E34F 64 NEEDLE BEARING 1
70 |1E34E6-2 PISTON PIN GIRCLE 2
71 |1E34E8 STARTER PULLEY 1
72 |E3F11G STARTER 1
73 1E38FF-11 FLASH PAN 1




ONIAVEE 20 NOLdV
(HHET)

N 3

g P8

0 cm@.ﬁm \
N

3

Elng]
i

@ [%

Emm_ws_n_

ONTI0EHD

i
CEIIIiN]
K
FATH

Bl

AN3 1530
&

md,um&

3111
i

=

VR
¥ 2

09TLOVON

AN

(T) YAYYdS YN0 ¥OVSAVNI 09TLOVONA

ey

¥




NO. REF PHOTO DESCRIPTION QTY
1 i'(‘r'f oo 260y - 4 QUTLET JOINT 1
2 BOLT ASSM M6 X 70 2
3 BOLT ASSM M6 X 60 2
4 O-WASHER 9X 1.8 6
5 . CLOGGING BOLT 4

2 6o -8
6 CHAMBER 1
yoi2 bof L
7 ; INLET AND OUTLET VALVE| 4
J<+ _ AT
8 SEALING RING 4
9 VALVE SUPPORT 4
10 VALVE SEAT 4
11 VALVE DISK 4
12 VALVE SPRING 4
13 VALVE COVER 4
14 CHAMBER 2
15 WASHER 2
1260 15
16 SUPPORTING RING 2
260 £-16
17 V-RING 6
o -13
18 TUBE 2
6o -18
19 ki pyo Frbo P 49 CRANKCASE 1
20 | [« soyoge 6o P~ te |O-WASHER5X1.8 8
21 | kMoo pabo ¢ -2q |TUBE 2
22 SCREW ASSY M5 X 12 4
23 |l pyo y26o-23> |HD 1
24 |i<Moyn )26 (-24 |PISTON 1




25

< pyode o P- 257

BEARING 61905

26 | ki ooy 6o P-26 |WHEEL 1
27 | SCREW M5 X 20 2
28 WASHER 5 4
29 WASHER 5 4
30 SCREW M5 X 35 2
31 BOTTLE 2
32 | kifouo it Go?- 32 |SEALING WASHER 1
33 |k qogotrbol 33 BOX 1 |
34 |k ovoyy Gof-3y |BOXWASHER 1
35 /—<?1 ouo 260 -3 | VALVE COVER 2
38 | kouonrbo P- 3% |SPINDLIE 1
39 | j<Hoypprbol-39 | WASHER 1
40 121404092 600~ vo | BEARING 6001-2RS/P6 2
M | kejogpyr6o 0~y |BOXLID 1
42 H,;; oo 32600 -Gz | CLUTCH DRUM COVER 1
43 CLUTCH DRUM ASSY 1
44 SCREW ASSY M5 X 12 4
45 BOLT ASSY M6 X16 4
46 NUT M5 4
47 | kef sy 4260 P -yy  |GEAR SHAFT 1
48 BOLT ASSY M5 X 20 2
49 | ik oyn 72600 4G | ABSORBING CHAMBER 1
50 k%wy@é@p .<o | INLET JOINT 1
51 VALVE 1
52 BOTTOM SUPPORT 1
53 SEALING WASHER 1
54 VALVE SEAT 1
55 STEEL BALL 1
56 SPRING SUPPORT 1
57 SPRING 1
58 O-WASHER 14 X 1.8 2




59 TUBE COMP

60 INNER TUBE

61 O-WASHER 6.9 X 1.8
62 SPRING SUPPORT
63 LOCK NUT

64 LOCK HOLDER

65 (WM 040 7040 P -¢5 |RECULATING SCREW
66 WASHER 5

67 WASHER 5

68 NUT M5




